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Underbody
Protection

PLATES

Stronger 
by Design

Enhanced offroad protection 
from rocks, mud and debris.

Improves aerodynamics

•	 2.5 / 3mm Pressed and folded steel	
•	 Stylish and functional CAD design	
•	 Semi gloss powder coated	
•	 Easy bolt-on installation	
•	 High tensile hardware

No welding or drilling required



Model	 Plates Included In Kit	 Part No

Toyota Hilux 2005+	 Engine Bay + Transmission	 IUP001K
Toyota Prado 120	 Engine Bay + Transmission	 IUP002K 5

Toyota Prado 150	 Engine Bay + Transmission	 IUP003K
Toyota FJ Cruiser	 Engine Bay + Transmission	 IUP003K
Toyota Landcruiser 200	 Engine Bay + Transmission	 IUP004K
Nissan Navara D22	 Engine Bay + Transmission	 IUP006K 1 2

Nissan Navara D40	 Engine Bay + Transmission + Radiator	 IUP007K 3 4

Ford Ranger 2007-11	 Engine Bay + Transmission	 IUP008K
Mazda BT50 2007-11	 Engine Bay + Transmission	 IUP008K
Holden Colorado / Rodeo 2007-11	 Engine Bay + Transmission	 IUP009K
Isuzu D-MAX 2007-11	 Engine Bay + Transmission	 IUP009K
Mitsubishi Triton ML/MN	 Engine Bay + Transmission	 IUP010K 2

Mitsubishi Challenger 2008+	 Engine Bay + Transmission	 IUP010K 2

Suzuki Grand Vitara 2005+	 Engine Bay + Transmission + Radiator	 IUP011K
Volkswagen Amarok	 Engine Bay + Transmission	 IUP012K
Mitsubishi Pajero 2000+	 Engine Bay + Transmission + Radiator	 IUP013K
Ford Ranger PX T6	 Engine Bay + Transmission 	 IUP014K
Nissan Patrol Y61	 Radiator + Transmission	 IUP015K
Landrover Discovery 3,4	 Engine Bay + Transmission	 IUP016K
Range Rover Sport 2005+	 Engine Bay + Transmission	 IUP016K

Model	 Plates	 Part No

Toyota Prado 150	 Fuel Tank	 IUP003F
Toyota Landcruiser 200	 Fuel Tank	 IUP004F
Nissan Navara D40	 Fuel Tank	 IUP007F
Mitsubishi Triton ML/MN	 Fuel Tank	 IUP010F
Ford Ranger PX T6	 Fuel Tank	 IUP014F
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1 Not compatible with Bull Bars.

2 Diesel models ONLY.

3 �Nissan Navara D40 Radiator Plate is only suitable for Spain Built 
models and vehicles without a Bull Bar fitted.

5 ��Petrol ONLY - Diesel compatibility available from November 2012.

4 �Transmission Plate does NOT suit Navara D40 550 V6 Diesel Models.



Model	 Plates	 Part No

Toyota Hilux 2005+	 Engine Bay	 IUP001E 
	 Transmission	 IUP001T

Toyota Prado 120	 Engine Bay	 IUP002E  
	 Transmission	 IUP002T 5

Toyota Prado 150 /	 Engine Bay	 IUP003E 
Toyota FJ Cruiser	 Transmission	 IUP003T

Toyota Landcruiser 200	 Engine Bay	 IUP004E 
	 Transmission	 IUP004T

Nissan Navara D22	 Engine Bay / Transmission	 IUP006E 1 2

Nissan Navara D40	 Engine Bay	 IUP007E 
	 Radiator	 IUP007R 3  
	 Transmission	 IUP007T 4

Nissan Pathfinder R51	 Engine Bay	 IUP007E

Ford Ranger 2007-11	 Engine Bay	 IUP008E 
/ Mazda BT50 2007-11	 Transmission	 IUP008T

Holden Colorado / Rodeo 	 Engine Bay	 IUP009E 
/ Isuzu D-Max 2007-11	 Transmission	 IUP009T

Mitsubishi Triton ML/MN /	 Engine Bay	 IUP010E 2 
Challenger / Pajero Sport	 Transmission	 IUP010T 

Suzuki Grand Vitara 2005+	 Engine Bay / Radiator	 IUP011E 
	 Transmission	 IUP011T

Volkswagen Amarok	 Engine Bay	 IUP012E 
	 Transmission	 IUP012T

Mitsubishi Pajero 2000+	 Engine Bay / Radiator	 IUP013E 
	 Transmission	 IUP013T

Ford Ranger PX T6	 Engine Bay	 IUP014E 
	 Transmission	 IUP014T

Nissan Patrol Y61	 Radiator	 IUP015R 
	 Transmission	 IUP015T

Landrover Discovery 3,4 /	 Engine Bay	 IUP016E 
Range Rover Sport 2005+	 Transmission	 IUP016T

UNDERBODY PLATES
Individual plates listed below should only be used as spare part replacements.

Plates are designed for integrated mounting as a complete kit - Plates may not mount individually.

UNDERBODY PLATES

Prices do not include freight or fitting. Prices are subject to change without notice

VICTORIA
Cnr Centre & Westall Roads, 
Clayton, Victoria 3168 
Telephone (03) 9532 1111

QUEENSLAND
1 Hinkler Crt, 
Brendale QLD, 4500 
Telephone (07) 3482 9500

WESTERN AUSTRALIA 
Unit 9/511 Abernethy Road, 
Kewdale, WA 6105 
Telephone (08) 6254 4444

1 Not compatible with Bull Bars.

2 Diesel models ONLY.

3 �Nissan Navara D40 Radiator Plate is only suitable for Spain Built 
models and vehicles without a Bull Bar fitted.

5 ��Petrol ONLY - Diesel compatibility available from November 2012.

4 �Transmission Plate does NOT suit Navara D40 550 V6 Diesel Models.

NEW SOUTH WALES
9 Riverside Drive
Mayfield West, NSW  2304
Telephone (02) 4968 0211


